LED Round Low Bay Light
Premium Series
English
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
PRODUCT LEGEND:
Family Watts Dimmable CCT Finish Series
ASD-LRLB XX D XX XX PRM
LED Round Low Bay Light 25 = 25 W Dimmable 50 = 5,000 K Blank = White Premium
55 = 55 W CC = 3,000/4,000/5,000 K WH = White
75 = 75 W BZ = Bronze
100 = 100 W
LED ROUND LOW BAY LIGHT FIXTURE:
Model Watts Voltage Dimming Lumens CCT Finish Dimensions (LxWxH)
ASD-LRLB-25D50-PRM 25 W 120-277 V 1-10 V 3,174 lm 5,000 K White 10" x 10" x 3 1/8"
ASD-LRLB-100D50-PRM 100 W 120-277 V 1-10 V 12,487 lm 5,000 K White 11" x 11" x 3 1/8"
ASD-LRLB-25DCC-WH-PRM 25 W 120-277 V 1-10 V 2,801/3,322/3,147 lm 3,000/4,000/5, 000 K White 10" x 10" x 3 1/8"
ASD-LRLB-55DCC-WH-PRM 55 W 120-277 V 1-10 V 6,297/7,312/6,987 lm 3,000/4,000/5,000 K White 10" x 10" x 3 1/8"
ASD-LRLB-55DCC-BZ-PRM 55 W 120-277 V 1-10 V 6,297/7,312/6,987 lm 3,000/4,000/5,000 K Bronze 10" x 10" x 3 1/8"
ASD-LRLB-75DCC-WH-PRM 75 W 120-277 V 1-10 V 9,147/10,485/10,115 lm 3,000/4,000/5,000 K White 11" x 11" x 3 1/8"
ASD-LRLB-75DCC-BZ-PRM 75 W 120-277 V 1-10 V 9,147/10,485/10,115 lm 3,000/4,000/5,000 K Bronze 11" x 11" x 3 1/8"
ASD-LRLB-100DCC-WH-PRM 100 W 120-277 V 1-10 V 11,946/13,977/13,557 lm 3,000/4,000/5,000 K White 11" x 11" x 3 1/8"
ASD-LRLB-100DCC-BZ-PRM 100 W 120-277 V 1-10 V 11,946/13,977/13,557 lm 3,000/4,000/5,000 K Bronze 11" x 11" x 3 1/8"
Catalog number
Notes
Type
IP65